
LAST	NAME FIRST	NAME AFFILIATION	/	COUNTRY EMAIL

Malyszko Jolanta	
Medical	University	of	Warsaw
POLAND jolmal@poczta.onet.pl

Porta Camillo	
IRCCS	San	Matteo	University	Hospital	Foundation
ITALY

camillo.porta@gmail.com;	
c.porta@smatteo.pv.it

Jadoul Michel
Université	Catholique	de	Louvain
BELGIUM michel.jadoul@uclouvain.be	

Wheeler David
University	College	London
UNITED	KINGDOM d.wheeler@ucl.ac.uk

Winkelmayer Wolfgang
Baylor	College	of	Medicine
USA wolfgang.winkelmayer@bcm.edu

Abu-Alfa Ali
American	University	of	Beirut
LEBANON ali.abualfa@gmail.com

Amer		 Hatem	
Mayo	Clinic
USA

Amer.Hatem@mayo.edu;	
handberg.cynthia@mayo.edu

Bamias Aristotelis
National	and	Kapodistrian	University	of	Athens
GREECE abamias@med.uoa.gr

Beutel Gernot
Hannover	Medical	School
GERMANY beutel.gernot@mh-hannover.de

Capasso Giavambattissa
University	of	Campania	Luigi	Vanvitelli
ITALY

gb.capasso@unina2.it;	
giovambattista.capasso@unicampania.it	

Chapman Jeremy
Westmead	Millennium	Institute	for	Medical	Research
AUSTRALIA

jeremy.chapman@sydney.edu.au;	
Lara.Stretton@health.nsw.gov.au

Chen Xiaohong
Zhongshan	Hospital
CHINA chen.xiaohong2@zs-hospital.sh.cn

Chudek Jerzy	
Medical	University	of	Silesia
POLAND chj@poczta.fm

Cosmai Laura	
San	Carlo	Borromeo	Hospital
ITALY lacos@iol.it

Curigliano Giuseppe	
European	Institute	of	Oncology
ITALY giuseppe.curigliano@ieo.it

Danesh Farhad
MD	Anderson	Cancer	Center
USA

FDanesh@mdanderson.org;	
MAGonzalez4@mdanderson.org

Danesi Romano
University	of	Pisa
ITALY romano.danesi@unipi.it

de	Castro Gilberto	
Instituto	do	Câncer	do	Estado	de	São	Paulo
BRAZIL gilberto.castro@usp.br

De	Stefano Filippo
University	of	Campania	Luigi	Vanvitelli
ITALY fi.destefano@gmail.com

Dębska-Ślizień	 Alicja
Medical	University	of	Gdansk
POLAND

adeb@gumed.edu.pl;	
anna.pitra@gumed.edu.pl

Ding Xiaoqiang
Zhongshan	Hospital
CHINA

ding.xiaoqiang@zs-hospital.sh.cn;	
nie.yuxin@zs-hospital.sh.cn

Gallieni Maurizio	
University	of	Milano
ITALY

maugal60@gmail.com;	
maurizio.gallieni@unimi.it

Gertz Morie
Mayo	Clinic
USA gertz.morie@mayo.edu

Iseki Kunitoshi
Tomishiro	Central	Hospital
JAPAN chihokun_ohra@yahoo.co.jp

Jaimes		 Edgar
Memorial	Sloan-Kettering	Cancer	Center
USA	 jaimese@mskcc.org;	lehnerj@mskcc.org

Jhaveri Kenar	
Hofstra	Northwell	School	of	Medicine
USA kdj200@gmail.com

Jurczyszyn Artur	
Jagiellonian	University	Medical	College
POLAND mmjurczy@cyf-kr.edu.pl

Kazancioğlu Rümeyza
Bezmialem	Vakif	University
TURKEY rkazancioglu@bezmialem.edu.tr

Kielstein	 Jan
Städtischen	Klinikum	Braunschweig
GERMANY	

kielstein@yahoo.com;	a.siegert@klinikum-
braunschweig.de

Kitchlu Abhijat
University	of	Toronto
CANADA Abhijat.Kitchlu@uhn.ca

Kollmannsberger Christian
University	of	British	Columbia
CANADA ckollmannsberger@bccancer.bc.ca
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Lahoti		 Amit	
MD	Anderson	Cancer	Center
USA	

alahoti@mdanderson.org;	
amit.lahoti@bcm.edu

Launay-Vacher Vincent	
Pitié-Salpêtrière	Hospital
FRANCE

vincent.launay-vacher@aphp.fr;	
vlvpitie@gmail.com

Li	 Yang
Zhongshan	Hospital
CHINA yangli_fudan@163.com

Macía Manuel
Hospital	Universitario	Nuestra	Señora	de	Candelaria
SPAIN mmacia25@hotmail.com

Matsubara		 Takeshi
Kyoto	University	Graduate	School	of	Medicine
JAPAN mtake@kuhp.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Mitropoulos Dionysios
National	and	Kapodistrian	University	of	Athens
GREECE dmp@otenet.gr

Noiri Eisei
University	of	Tokyo
JAPAN noiri-tky@umin.ac.jp;	enoiri107@gmail.com

Perazella Mark
Yale	University
USA mark.perazella@yale.edu

Ronco Pierre
Pierre	and	Marie	Curie	University
FRANCE

pierreronco@yahoo.fr;	
christine.burgos@krctnn.com

Rosner Mitch
University	of	Virginia	Health	System
USA

mhr9r@virginia.edu;	
MHR9R@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu

Rowinska Joanna	
Medical	University	of	Warsaw
POLAND jrowinska@gmail.com;	jotmatrow@tlen.pl

Soler	Romeo Maria	Jose
Hospital	Universitari	Vall	d´Hebron
SPAIN m.soler@vhebron.net

Sprangers Ben
University	of	Leuven
BELGIUM ben.sprangers@uzleuven.be

Stadler	 Walter	
University	of	Chicago	
USA wstadler@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Stevens Paul
East	Kent	Hospitals	University	NHS	Foundation	Trust
UNITED	KINGDOM pstevens@nhs.net;	pestevens@msn.com

Tesař Vladimír
Charles	University
CZECH	REPUBLIC vladimir.tesar@vfn.cz

Tesarova Petra
Charles	University
CZECH	REPUBLIC

petra.tesarova@lf1.cuni.cz;	
Tesarova.Petra@seznam.cz

Torres Verônica
São	Paulo	State	Cancer	Institute
BRAZIL nicacostaesilva@gmail.com

Vesole	 David
John	Theurer	Cancer	Center	
USA david.vesole@hackensackmeridian.org

Vijayan Anitha
Washington	University	in	St.	Louis
USA avijayan@wustl.edu

Viklický Ondřej
Institute	for	Clinical	and	Experimental	Medicine
CZECH	REPUBLIC

ondrej.viklicky@ikem.cz;	onvi@ikem.cz;	
mipp@ikem.cz;	sipt@ikem.cz

Wong Germaine
University	of	Sydney
AUSTRALIA germaine.wong@health.nsw.gov.au

Workeneh Biruh	
MD	Anderson	Cancer	Center
USA BTWorkeneh@mdanderson.org

Yanagita Motoko
Kyoto	University
JAPAN motoy@kuhp.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Zakharova Elena
Moscow	City	Botkin	Hospital
RUSSIA helena.zakharova@gmail.com

Bonalumi Giuseppe GE	HEALTHCARE Giuseppe.Bonalumi@ge.com

Heerma Peter AMGEN pheerma@amgen.com

Khawaja Zeeshan AKEBIA zkhawaja@akebia.com

Niepel Daniela AMGEN dniepel@amgen.com

Sharma Amit AKEBIA asharma@akebia.com

Stern Terry MEDIBEACON stern@medibeacon.com

Cheung Michael
Chief	Scientific	Officer
KDIGO michael.cheung@kdigo.org

Davis John
CEO
KDIGO john.davis@kdigo.org

Green Danielle
Executive	Director
KDIGO danielle.green@kdigo.org

Green Tanya
Communications	Director
KDIGO tanya.green@kdigo.org

King Jennifer
Medical	Writer
KDIGO jking@augusteditorial.com

Thompson Melissa
Implementation	Director
KDIGO	 melissa.thompson@kdigo.org
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